
Product features

Main parameter
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Eagle Shears

1. Realize 360 ° rotation, which is more convenient to operate;

2. High strength wear-resistant blade, reversing for reuse;

3. The jaw is optimized and equipped with high-strength oil

cylinder and shear speed increasing device.

Weight

Length

Max open size

Jaw depth

Shear force in the middle of the main blade

No load switching cycle

Applicable carrier weight

Work flow

Work pressure

Eagle shears model
Unit

kg

mm

mm

mm

ton

s

ton

L/min

bar

ES030

3400

3410

605

750

220

7.8

28-35

200-250

350

ES020

2200

3006

486

600

169

5.5

18-25

150-200

320
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