



## **Eagle Shears**

## Product features

- 1. Realize 360° rotation, which is more convenient to operate;
- 2. High strength wear-resistant blade, reversing for reuse;
- 3. The jaw is optimized and equipped with high-strength oil cylinder and shear speed increasing device.

## Main parameter

	Unit	Eagle shears model	
		ES020	ES030
Weight	kg	2200	3400
Length	mm	3006	3410
Max open size	mm	486	605
Jaw depth	mm	600	750
Shear force in the middle of the main blade	ton	169	220
No load switching cycle	S	5.5	7.8
Applicable carrier weight	ton	18-25	28-35
Work flow	L/min	150-200	200-250
Work pressure	bar	320	350

19